CHAKRADHAR WADHIBHASHME

GST.NO :

TAX - INVOICE

Rate

Taxable

value

S/M

15:11 hrs.

1.00 1  3700.0052913*  3,700.0050  0.00.INDO WESTERN  3,700.00

1.00 2  1706.407358136  1,896.0050  189.60MENS JEANS  MADOFF  1,896.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

2.00

5406.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FIVE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED SIX ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

189.60  5406.40Total  5596.00